
Contact List

MRPG Board 

Name E-mail Address Phone #

Dave Shelberg, President DShelberg@jpnconstructionllc.com 860-301-8604
Gary Christopher, Vice President gary.christopher10@yahoo.com 860-638-9518 

Tim Varriale, Treasurer timvarriale@hotmail.com 860-205-7540

Al Howat, Secretary ahowat1780@yahoo.com 860-202-0966

Barbi Batchelder starlightwatch@gmail.com 860-873-9976
Dan O’mara, SR. lancraftdrums@aol.com 203-265-3947

Martha Cohen smcohen2@comcast.net 781-820-1388

smcohen2@icloud.com
Sam Guy, JR. sam.guy@snet.net

Jeff King jeffwk@sbcglobal.net

Fundraising  Subcommittee
Dave Shelberg (Chair) DShelberg@jpnconstructionllc.com 860-301-8604

Gary Christopher gary.christopher10@yahoo.com 860-638-9518 

Tim Varriale timvarriale@hotmail.com 860-205-7540

Margaret Shumbo MaShumbo@comcast.net 860-873-2068

Marcia Woodworth-DiMartino MAW13635@yahoo.com 203-215-2984

Jason Woodworth-DiMartino LakeHouse251@yahoo.com 203-565-2512

Jeff Bauer jeffbauer11989@gmail.com 860-510-3156

Stan Shumbo plane@snet.net 860-608-6167

Brandon Shumbo bshumbo@yahoo.com 860-262-1709

Jim Lynch jdlynch02@gmail.com 860-301-7022

Operations Subcommittee

Gary Christopher (Chair) gary.christopher10@yahoo.com 860-638-9518 

Dave Shelberg DShelberg@jpnconstructionllc.com 860-301-8604

Martha Cohen smcohen2@comcast.net 781-820-1388

Ira McCollum MacMoodus@comcast.net 860-873-1807

Dave Zajac zajacfamily@sbcglobal.net 860-873-3245

Joe Ochenkowski Joe@americanradiant.com 860-754-7736
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